Tilden Park (02/26/22) Tournament Results

*Gross & Net Scores

Name
Andria Merkel
Greg Monette
Rod Rodriguez
Rick Merkel
Jeff Needham
Harry Anicama
Mike Castro
Michelle Inskeep
June King
Bill Kneringer
Dwayne Breed
Dave Voorhis
Ryan Bettencourt
Bill Sinn
Michael Lemon
Dan Warren
Douglas Svensson
Robert Dopp
Garry Bettencourt
Craig Vincent
Fred Leach
John Roberts
Laura Rodriguez
Jim Pawloski
Robert Inskeep
Justin Warren
Wayne Madison

Gross Skins
Jeff Needham
Rick Merkel
Craig Vincent
Rod Rodriguez

Net Skins
June King
Andria Merkel
Rod Rodriguez
Garry Bettencourt
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Birdie on 3
Birdie on 6
Birdie on 9
Birdie on 7

Birdie on15
Eagle on 4
Eagle on 7
Double Eagle on 16
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52.00
52.00
34.00
17.00

78.00
39.00
29.00

9.00

**Putting Winner/Qualifier

Greg Monette
Jeff Needham

**Closest to the Pin

Hole 11
Hole 16
Hole 4
Hole 7

*Nassau

Front 9
Back 9

18

** Low Putts

26

**Qverall

Andria Merkel

Garry Bettencourt

Dave Voorhis
Rod Rodriguez

Rick Merkel
Andria Merkel
Mike Castro
Greg Monette
Andria Merkel

Ryan Bettencourt

Garry Bettencourt
Ryan Bettencourt
Mike Castro
June King
Andria Merkel
Rick Merkel
Greg Monette
Jeff Needham
Rod Rodriguez
Craig Vincent
Dave Voorhis
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30
30
64
64
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25.00
25.00

19.00
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19.00
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25.00
12.50
13.00
13.00
12.50

25.00

28.00
25.00
13.00
78.00
115.00
84.00
7.00
77.00
72.00
34.00
19.00



